
If undelivered,please return to it
GST: 06AABCO5929N3ZY
Shopperr PVT LTD
One Stop Fashions Pvt Ltd, Plot:-225 Basement Udhyog Vihar
Phase-4,Sector-18 Gurgaon-122015
Phone No: 7291864335

To: jagadish mahadev naik
c/o mahadev garage , balguli, ankola
India
Tel: 9480552597
581314 - AKL / AKL

PREPAID ORDER(Amount : 575 INR)
AWB No:77413222165
Weight(kgs):0.4
Dimensions(cms):1X1X1
Order Id:1002ERP3400D01160000
Order Date:2025-03-04
Pieces:1

1002ER
P3400D

01160000

77413222165
Blue-Dart

Description Qty SKU
New Composite HDMI to AV
Yellow/Red/White Converter Home Theater
DVD HD1080P

1 68010505


